
Place Name Team Bib No

Age/ 

Grade Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Michael Toglia Team Toglia 5694 7 M 1/4 7- 7 0:10:57.7 5:53/M

2 Deven Patel Team Patel 398 6 M 1/9 6- 6 0:11:06.8 5:58/M

3 Mike Meyer Meyer Family 250 45 M 1/18 40-49 0:11:27.3 6:09/M

4 Tarak Patel Team Patel 397 42 M 2/18 40-49 0:11:48.3 6:21/M

5 Andrew Stevens Team Stevens 336 7 M 2/4 7- 7 0:11:52.5 6:23/M

6 Leah Meyer Meyer Family 252 7 F 1/6 7- 7 0:12:23.5 6:39/M

7 Kellen Gregory Gregory Family 258 6 M 2/9 6- 6 0:12:25.3 6:41/M

8 Sebastian Toglia Team Toglia 5690 6 M 3/9 6- 6 0:12:37.6 6:47/M

9 Melissa Meyer Meyer Family 251 44 F 1/16 40-49 0:12:43.7 6:50/M

10 Brad Howeiler 348 52 M 1/3 50-59 0:12:48.8 6:53/M

11 Zacharey Toglia Team Toglia 5692 5 M 1/11 5- 5 0:12:52.8 6:55/M

12 Jeremy Porter 300 37 M 1/8 30-39 0:13:00.9 6:59/M

13 Gage Kelley 243 4 M 1/14 4- 4 0:13:04.8 7:02/M

14 Seth Maharry 362 4 M 2/14 4- 4 0:13:09.5 7:04/M

15 Justin Holum 302 4 M 3/14 4- 4 0:13:18.1 7:09/M

16 Angelo Toglia Team Toglia 5689 44 M 3/18 40-49 0:13:27.5 7:14/M

17 Jon Olekszyk 386 43 M 4/18 40-49 0:13:51.2 7:27/M

18 Aiden Patel Team Patel 400 5 M 2/11 5- 5 0:13:59.9 7:31/M

19 Collin McKenna 334 5 M 3/11 5- 5 0:14:02.5 7:33/M

20 Reid Wasankari 372 6 M 4/9 6- 6 0:14:03.3 7:33/M

21 Michael Stevens Team Stevens 337 45 M 5/18 40-49 0:14:10.7 7:37/M

22 Preston Fradet 305 2 M 1/15 2- 2 0:14:12.8 7:38/M

23 Jeremy Fradet 341 34 M 2/8 30-39 0:14:12.8 7:38/M

24 Timothy Atwill 357 46 M 6/18 40-49 0:14:15.2 7:40/M

25 Connor Johnson 219 99 M 1/3 99-99 0:14:17.4 7:41/M

26 Lauren Knutson 340 5 F 1/4 5- 5 0:14:20.8 7:42/M

27 Evan Colello 5717 5 M 4/11 5- 5 0:14:24.8 7:45/M

28 Rebecca Baker 230 5 F 2/4 5- 5 0:14:26.5 7:46/M

29 Will Howeiler 347 6 M 5/9 6- 6 0:14:27.8 7:46/M

30 Gabriel Meyer Meyer Family 254 5 M 5/11 5- 5 0:14:27.8 7:46/M

31 Jake Flynn 366 6 M 6/9 6- 6 0:14:28.1 7:47/M

32 Andrew Zinter 242 4 M 4/14 4- 4 0:14:49.9 7:58/M

33 Nicolas Willson 234 3 M 1/7 3- 3 0:14:50.1 7:58/M

34 Kim Wenner Team Patel 399 43 F 2/16 40-49 0:15:03.7 8:05/M

35 Colby Flynn 365 5 M 6/11 5- 5 0:15:08.3 8:08/M

36 Stacey Toglia Team Toglia 5691 46 F 3/16 40-49 0:15:12.5 8:10/M

37 Dallean Ott 228 5 M 7/11 5- 5 0:15:13.5 8:11/M

38 Mike Toglia Team Toglia 5693 42 M 7/18 40-49 0:15:15.8 8:12/M

39 Sawyer Atwill 358 3 M 2/7 3- 3 0:15:21.9 8:15/M

40 Linnea Carlsson 293 3 F 1/10 3- 3 0:15:24.8 8:17/M

41 Jens Carlsson 291 39 M 3/8 30-39 0:15:24.8 8:17/M

42 Luke Maharry 361 2 M 2/15 2- 2 0:15:31.7 8:21/M

43 Katheryn Thomas 353 4 F 1/15 4- 4 0:15:40.7 8:25/M

44 Shawn Colello 5718 44 F 4/16 40-49 0:15:48.9 8:30/M

45 Ferhan Krebs 371 2 M 3/15 2- 2 0:15:53.4 8:32/M

46 Benjamin Stevens Team Stevens 339 2 M 4/15 2- 2 0:16:01.7 8:37/M

47 Brayden Anderson 390 4 M 5/14 4- 4 0:16:16.1 8:45/M

48 Audrey Willson 354 3 F 2/10 3- 3 0:16:19.4 8:46/M
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49 Erin Jeffries 5712 6 F 1/7 6- 6 0:16:19.4 8:46/M

50 Nicolas Gorski 220 1 M 1/11 1- 1 0:16:28.9 8:51/M

51 Oliver Farquhar 367 6 M 7/9 6- 6 0:16:29.5 8:52/M

52 Ashley Jones 327 4 F 2/15 4- 4 0:16:29.7 8:52/M

53 Josie Krebs 370 3 F 3/10 3- 3 0:16:31.3 8:53/M

54 Emily Zinter 241 4 F 3/15 4- 4 0:16:36.6 8:55/M

55 Bryce Forseth 5687 5 M 8/11 5- 5 0:16:38.8 8:57/M

56 Henry Davis 5709 1 M 2/11 1- 1 0:16:47.8 9:01/M

57 Hallie Jones 325 6 F 2/7 6- 6 0:16:48.2 9:02/M

58 Maya Savage 236 7 F 2/6 7- 7 0:16:48.6 9:02/M

59 Leah Bishop 245 3 F 4/10 3- 3 0:16:51.5 9:04/M

60 Michelle Trowbridge 284 40 F 5/16 40-49 0:16:57.9 9:07/M

61 Cole Mitchell 277 3 M 3/7 3- 3 0:16:59.5 9:08/M

62 Heather Stevens Team Stevens 338 46 F 6/16 40-49 0:17:01.1 9:09/M

63 Greg Stone 356 70 M 1/3 60-98 0:17:15.5 9:16/M

64 Mick Blake 206 4 M 6/14 4- 4 0:17:25.7 9:22/M

65 Isaac Farquhar 368 4 M 7/14 4- 4 0:17:25.9 9:22/M

66 Taylor Robinson 303 2 M 5/15 2- 2 0:17:29.8 9:24/M

67 Aiden McKenna 335 1 M 3/11 1- 1 0:17:33.8 9:26/M

68 Gregg Jump 247 43 M 8/18 40-49 0:17:38.5 9:29/M

69 Henry Heidal 5697 1 M 4/11 1- 1 0:17:38.7 9:29/M

70 Regan Jeffries 279 4 F 4/15 4- 4 0:17:40.1 9:30/M

71 Chloe Winget 5688 6 F 3/7 6- 6 0:17:41.2 9:30/M

72 Anthony Mcclary Dog Pound 4425 273 2 M 6/15 2- 2 0:17:41.2 9:30/M

73 Chase Cloutier 364 7 M 3/4 7- 7 0:17:46.9 9:33/M

74 Jocelyn Gregory Gregory Family 255 2 F 1/17 2- 2 0:17:47.7 9:34/M

75 Evan Cloutier 363 7 M 4/4 7- 7 0:17:49.9 9:35/M

76 Jocelyn Baker 229 2 F 2/17 2- 2 0:17:54.8 9:37/M

77 Megan Hunt 385 3 F 5/10 3- 3 0:17:55.3 9:38/M

78 Toni Baker 231 33 F 1/14 30-39 0:17:55.3 9:38/M

79 Kevin Rogers 375 4 M 8/14 4- 4 0:17:56.6 9:38/M

80 Grace Hotchkiss 382 2 F 3/17 2- 2 0:17:57.3 9:39/M

81 Greg Hotchkiss 380 99 M 2/3 99-99 0:17:57.8 9:39/M

82 Simon Atwill 359 5 M 9/11 5- 5 0:18:04.7 9:43/M

83 Paul Spadoni 369 61 M 2/3 60-98 0:18:08.2 9:45/M

84 Talia Patel Team Patel 5686 2 F 4/17 2- 2 0:18:15.7 9:49/M

85 Dan Gregory Gregory Family 257 47 M 9/18 40-49 0:18:16.5 9:49/M

86 Kaylee Decker 5705 3 F 6/10 3- 3 0:18:21.6 9:52/M

87 Jim-Nasher Shinn 350 3 M 4/7 3- 3 0:18:21.8 9:52/M

88 Kaya Darvill 5706 3 F 7/10 3- 3 0:18:21.8 9:52/M

89 Max Hollett 209 6 M 8/9 6- 6 0:18:31.5 9:57/M

90 Kate Jones 326 2 F 5/17 2- 2 0:18:32.5 9:58/M

91 Cailyn Smith The Sloths 263 2 F 6/17 2- 2 0:18:33.1 9:58/M

92 David Rogers 374 1 M 5/11 1- 1 0:18:40.6 10:02/M

93 Laura Davis 5708 34 F 2/14 30-39 0:18:40.8 10:02/M

94 Kenzie Brunsman 333 0 F 1/7 0- 0 0:18:42.3 10:03/M

95 Lauren Wittmers 225 4 F 5/15 4- 4 0:18:43.7 10:04/M

96 Brayden Brunsman 332 1 M 6/11 1- 1 0:18:45.1 10:05/M

97 Jason Nemecek 329 43 M 10/18 40-49 0:18:48.1 10:06/M

98 Saskia Nemecek 330 1 F 1/9 1- 1 0:18:48.6 10:06/M

99 Marc Bartels 296 0 M 1/2 0- 0 0:18:51.6 10:08/M

100 Diane Bartels 297 36 F 3/14 30-39 0:18:53.3 10:09/M

101 Jacob Decker 5704 4 M 9/14 4- 4 0:18:54.5 10:10/M

102 Marcus Boynton 313 2 M 7/15 2- 2 0:18:59.3 10:12/M

103 Macy Jump 249 4 F 6/15 4- 4 0:19:05.7 10:16/M
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104 Noelle Smith The Sloths 264 4 F 7/15 4- 4 0:19:09.7 10:18/M

105 Caroline Gregory 275 4 F 8/15 4- 4 0:19:10.5 10:18/M

106 Bill Gregory 276 47 M 11/18 40-49 0:19:11.3 10:19/M

107 Vonna Waage 5696 6 F 4/7 6- 6 0:19:30.6 10:29/M

108 Jen Hotchkiss 381 37 F 4/14 30-39 0:19:44.6 10:37/M

109 Charlie Boynton 314 3 M 5/7 3- 3 0:19:44.6 10:37/M

110 Colin Nelson 226 1 M 7/11 1- 1 0:19:45.4 10:37/M

111 Gordon Nelson 227 47 M 12/18 40-49 0:19:46.9 10:38/M

112 Cassius Via 311 2 M 8/15 2- 2 0:19:49.3 10:39/M

113 Kenneth Via 308 35 M 4/8 30-39 0:19:49.5 10:39/M

114 Karen Smith The Sloths 261 49 F 7/16 40-49 0:19:51.5 10:40/M

115 Rafal Gorski 376 43 M 13/18 40-49 0:19:51.7 10:40/M

116 Landen Hughes 351 2 M 9/15 2- 2 0:19:57.4 10:44/M

117 Emmy Horton 205 0 F 2/7 0- 0 0:19:57.8 10:44/M

118 Maggie Maharry 360 0 F 3/7 0- 0 0:20:00.5 10:45/M

119 Stephen Smith The Sloths 262 56 M 2/3 50-59 0:20:01.8 10:46/M

120 Brian Long 393 2 M 10/15 2- 2 0:20:02.1 10:46/M

121 Abigail Brogan 290 4 F 9/15 4- 4 0:20:03.3 10:47/M

122 Clare Hotchkiss 383 4 F 10/15 4- 4 0:20:07.8 10:49/M

123 Drew Belcher 345 7 F 3/6 7- 7 0:20:14.6 10:53/M

124 Lejla Carlsson 294 0 F 4/7 0- 0 0:20:19.8 10:55/M

125 Heather Carlsson 292 36 F 5/14 30-39 0:20:20.4 10:56/M

126 Drew Colello 5719 6 M 9/9 6- 6 0:20:22.2 10:57/M

127 Kaylie Anderson 389 2 F 7/17 2- 2 0:20:22.3 10:57/M

128 Caelin Winget 394 5 M 10/11 5- 5 0:20:22.3 10:57/M

129 Cameron Afrasiabi 377 3 M 6/7 3- 3 0:20:45.5 11:09/M

130 Kylie Klipper 212 2 F 8/17 2- 2 0:20:47.8 11:10/M

131 Kallee Waage 301 2 F 9/17 2- 2 0:20:48.7 11:11/M

132 Olivia Hollett 208 2 F 10/17 2- 2 0:20:49.6 11:12/M

133 Scott Hollett 210 47 M 14/18 40-49 0:20:49.8 11:12/M

134 Mary Savage 235 42 F 8/16 40-49 0:20:50.8 11:12/M

135 Payton Porter 299 2 F 11/17 2- 2 0:20:56.3 11:15/M

136 Erica Teodoro 222 35 F 6/14 30-39 0:20:56.8 11:15/M

137 Gavin Teodoro 223 2 M 11/15 2- 2 0:20:58.3 11:16/M

138 Yasmeen Shinn 349 2 F 12/17 2- 2 0:21:00.3 11:17/M

139 Raiden Sandoval 318 1 M 8/11 1- 1 0:21:38.3 11:38/M

140 Justin Bishop 244 9 M 1/2 9- 9 0:21:39.3 11:38/M

141 Aaron Williams 5716 4 M 10/14 4- 4 0:21:44.2 11:41/M

142 Andy Boynton 315 44 M 15/18 40-49 0:21:46.2 11:42/M

143 Mattie Oliver 316 3 F 8/10 3- 3 0:21:58.6 11:49/M

144 Sara Afrasiabi 378 3 F 9/10 3- 3 0:21:59.6 11:49/M

145 Kira Savage 237 3 F 10/10 3- 3 0:22:04.3 11:52/M

146 Kellie Zackula 342 4 F 11/15 4- 4 0:22:04.7 11:52/M

147 Lily Anstett 217 4 F 12/15 4- 4 0:22:06.8 11:53/M

148 Chloe Osman 5701 6 F 5/7 6- 6 0:22:16.1 11:58/M

149 Elizabeth Iverson 5703 7 F 4/6 7- 7 0:22:20.5 12:00/M

150 Cecilia Padilla 395 4 F 13/15 4- 4 0:22:36.2 12:09/M

151 Nicole Johnson 396 40 F 9/16 40-49 0:22:37.3 12:10/M

152 MacKenzie Vaughn 5700 6 F 6/7 6- 6 0:22:37.8 12:10/M

153 Abigale Liverson 5702 6 F 7/7 6- 6 0:22:38.4 12:10/M

154 Nathaniel Smith 214 1 M 9/11 1- 1 0:22:49.6 12:16/M

155 Keith Carlson 203 43 M 16/18 40-49 0:22:53.4 12:18/M

156 Evan Carlson 202 3 M 7/7 3- 3 0:22:53.8 12:18/M

157 Emily Williams 5715 2 F 13/17 2- 2 0:23:04.2 12:24/M

158 Grace Tanksley 281 5 F 3/4 5- 5 0:23:06.6 12:25/M
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159 Chelsea Smith 213 39 F 7/14 30-39 0:23:11.6 12:28/M

160 Emily Robinson 304 99 F 1/4 99-99 0:23:12.1 12:28/M

161 Diane Stone 355 69 F 1/2 60-98 0:23:14.3 12:29/M

162 Ainsley Brogan 288 2 F 14/17 2- 2 0:23:23.4 12:34/M

163 Laoise Brogan 289 41 F 10/16 40-49 0:23:24.6 12:35/M

164 Jake Klipper 211 4 M 11/14 4- 4 0:23:28.8 12:37/M

165 Sue Gregory Gregory Family 256 45 F 11/16 40-49 0:23:32.3 12:39/M

166 Ali Afrasiabi 379 52 M 3/3 50-59 0:23:55.5 12:52/M

167 Kate Hurley The Hurley Family 322 35 F 8/14 30-39 0:23:59.6 12:54/M

168 Ava Hurley The Hurley Family 320 0 F 5/7 0- 0 0:23:59.6 12:54/M

169 Anya Olekszyk 387 5 F 4/4 5- 5 0:24:02.8 12:55/M

170 Tina Miller 233 35 F 9/14 30-39 0:24:03.2 12:56/M

171 Morgan Jump 248 1 F 2/9 1- 1 0:24:03.6 12:56/M

172 Conner Tanksley 282 4 M 12/14 4- 4 0:24:05.2 12:57/M

173 Miko Sandoval 317 4 F 14/15 4- 4 0:24:08.9 12:58/M

174 Jocelyn Hughes 352 4 F 15/15 4- 4 0:24:09.7 12:59/M

175 Cassandra Garay 388 2 F 15/17 2- 2 0:24:12.1 13:01/M

176 Megan Long 392 0 F 6/7 0- 0 0:24:14.3 13:02/M

177 Benjamin Bradshaw 5711 1 M 10/11 1- 1 0:24:49.5 13:21/M

178 Moritz Bartels 298 42 M 17/18 40-49 0:24:56.1 13:24/M

179 Anna Bartels 295 9 F 1/3 9- 9 0:24:56.6 13:24/M

180 Alex Anstett 216 1 M 11/11 1- 1 0:25:06.3 13:30/M

181 Jessica Zackula 215 38 F 10/14 30-39 0:25:06.8 13:30/M

182 Sophia Nelson 5698 1 F 3/9 1- 1 0:25:54.3 13:55/M

183 Kim Bambench 5699 99 F 2/4 99-99 0:25:54.6 13:55/M

184 Aubrey Wade 239 1 F 4/9 1- 1 0:26:26.1 14:13/M

185 Sue Horton 204 44 F 12/16 40-49 0:26:28.3 14:14/M

186 Cortes Via 310 0 M 2/2 0- 0 0:26:34.6 14:17/M

187 Buffy Via 309 35 F 11/14 30-39 0:26:41.6 14:21/M

188 Jackson Davis 5710 2 M 12/15 2- 2 0:26:51.8 14:26/M

189 Tegan Wade 240 9 F 2/3 9- 9 0:27:05.3 14:34/M

190 Keith Wade 238 34 M 5/8 30-39 0:27:05.6 14:34/M

191 Adam Hurley The Hurley Family 321 2 M 13/15 2- 2 0:27:20.5 14:42/M

192 Kevin Hurley The Hurley Family 323 36 M 6/8 30-39 0:27:22.1 14:43/M

193 Hannah Leicht 280 2 F 16/17 2- 2 0:27:23.3 14:43/M

194 Amy Long 391 39 F 12/14 30-39 0:27:24.3 14:44/M

195 Mark Sorensen 373 4 M 13/14 4- 4 0:27:50.5 14:58/M

196 Emma Trowbridge 286 1 F 5/9 1- 1 0:28:10.6 15:09/M

197 Denise Rich 307 99 F 3/4 99-99 0:29:16.7 15:44/M

198 Gabbi Rich 306 2 F 17/17 2- 2 0:29:18.2 15:45/M

199 Izic Patterson 218 99 M 3/3 99-99 0:29:22.4 15:47/M

200 Ellie Sawyer Luna's Herd 267 22 F 1/2 19-29 0:29:25.3 15:49/M

201 Kiah Sawyer Luna's Herd 265 1 F 6/9 1- 1 0:29:25.5 15:49/M

202 Jordyn Stimler 346 1 F 7/9 1- 1 0:29:25.9 15:49/M

203 Jasmine Lopez 269 9 F 3/3 9- 9 0:29:26.7 15:49/M

204 Patricia Mcclary Dog Pound 4425 274 1 F 8/9 1- 1 0:29:27.5 15:50/M

205 Cole Harris 312 4 M 14/14 4- 4 0:29:30.6 15:52/M

206 Daniel Conn 5695 2 M 14/15 2- 2 0:29:31.3 15:52/M

207 Coco Teodoro 224 0 F 7/7 0- 0 0:29:32.3 15:53/M

208 Scott Teodoro 221 35 M 7/8 30-39 0:29:32.8 15:53/M

209 Abdullah Abohana 5714 2 M 15/15 2- 2 0:29:34.6 15:54/M

210 Michelle Lopez 270 42 F 13/16 40-49 0:29:36.6 15:55/M

211 David Trowbridge 285 40 M 18/18 40-49 0:30:05.3 16:10/M

212 Ava Trowbridge 287 1 F 9/9 1- 1 0:30:05.7 16:10/M

213 Dawson Trowbridge 283 9 M 2/2 9- 9 0:30:12.7 16:14/M
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214 Jeannie Miller 232 66 F 2/2 60-98 0:30:15.2 16:16/M

215 Nick Stimler 344 33 M 8/8 30-39 0:30:43.2 16:31/M

216 Shelley Stimler 343 36 F 13/14 30-39 0:30:43.8 16:31/M

217 David Miller 5707 66 M 3/3 60-98 0:30:58.8 16:39/M

218 Melisa Mcclary Dog Pound 4425 271 39 F 14/14 30-39 0:31:42.5 17:03/M

219 Aylsha Mcclary Dog Pound 4425 272 7 F 5/6 7- 7 0:31:51.3 17:07/M

220 Julie Sawyer Luna's Herd 268 46 F 14/16 40-49 0:32:25.3 17:26/M

221 Bekah Sawyer Luna's Herd 266 19 F 2/2 19-29 0:32:25.6 17:26/M

222 Monique Neira 260 99 F 4/4 99-99 0:32:25.7 17:26/M

223 Seth Neira 259 5 M 11/11 5- 5 0:32:29.6 17:28/M

224 Judi Abohana 5713 7 F 6/6 7- 7 0:32:35.1 17:31/M

225 Annmarie Mitchell 278 40 F 15/16 40-49 0:37:55.1 20:23/M

226 Cindy Olekszyk 384 43 F 16/16 40-49 0:37:55.8 20:23/M
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Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Lauren Knutson 340 5 3 0:14:20.8 7:42/M

2 Rebecca Baker 230 5 4 0:14:26.5 7:46/M

3 Linnea Carlsson 293 3 7 0:15:24.8 8:17/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Zacharey Toglia Team Toglia 5692 5 9 0:12:52.8 6:55/M

2 Gage Kelley 243 4 11 0:13:04.8 7:02/M

3 Seth Maharry 362 4 12 0:13:09.5 7:04/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Leah Meyer Meyer Family 252 7 1 0:12:23.5 6:39/M

2 Melissa Meyer Meyer Family 251 44 2 0:12:43.7 6:50/M

3 Kim Wenner Team Patel 399 43 5 0:15:03.7 8:05/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Michael Toglia Team Toglia 5694 7 1 0:10:57.7 5:53/M

2 Deven Patel Team Patel 398 6 2 0:11:06.8 5:58/M

3 Mike Meyer Meyer Family 250 45 3 0:11:27.3 6:09/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Kenzie Brunsman 333 0 33 0:18:42.3 10:03/M

2 Emmy Horton 205 0 43 0:19:57.8 10:44/M

3 Maggie Maharry 360 0 44 0:20:00.5 10:45/M

4 Lejla Carlsson 294 0 48 0:20:19.8 10:55/M

5 Ava Hurley The Hurley Family 320 0 78 0:23:59.6 12:54/M

6 Megan Long 392 0 85 0:24:14.3 13:02/M

7 Coco Teodoro 224 0 104 0:29:32.3 15:53/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Marc Bartels 296 0 64 0:18:51.6 10:08/M

2 Cortes Via 310 0 95 0:26:34.6 14:17/M

Male Overall Winners

Kindergarten - Female

Kindergarten - Male

Female Overall Elementary Winners

Male Overall Elementary Winners

Female Overall Winners

*Overall place within gender.

Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2014
3K Run Age Group Finish List

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Friday, May 16, 2014

If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com
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Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Saskia Nemecek 330 1 35 0:18:48.6 10:06/M

2 Morgan Jump 248 1 81 0:24:03.6 12:56/M

3 Sophia Nelson 5698 1 88 0:25:54.3 13:55/M

4 Aubrey Wade 239 1 90 0:26:26.1 14:13/M

5 Emma Trowbridge 286 1 96 0:28:10.6 15:09/M

6 Kiah Sawyer Luna's Herd 265 1 100 0:29:25.5 15:49/M

7 Jordyn Stimler 346 1 101 0:29:25.9 15:49/M

8 Patricia Mcclary Dog Pound 4425 274 1 103 0:29:27.5 15:50/M

9 Ava Trowbridge 287 1 106 0:30:05.7 16:10/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Nicolas Gorski 220 1 39 0:16:28.9 8:51/M

2 Henry Davis 5709 1 42 0:16:47.8 9:01/M

3 Aiden McKenna 335 1 48 0:17:33.8 9:26/M

4 Henry Heidal 5697 1 50 0:17:38.7 9:29/M

5 David Rogers 374 1 61 0:18:40.6 10:02/M

6 Brayden Brunsman 332 1 62 0:18:45.1 10:05/M

7 Colin Nelson 226 1 69 0:19:45.4 10:37/M

8 Raiden Sandoval 318 1 82 0:21:38.3 11:38/M

9 Nathaniel Smith 214 1 86 0:22:49.6 12:16/M

10 Benjamin Bradshaw 5711 1 92 0:24:49.5 13:21/M

11 Alex Anstett 216 1 94 0:25:06.3 13:30/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jocelyn Gregory Gregory Family 255 2 22 0:17:47.7 9:34/M

2 Jocelyn Baker 229 2 23 0:17:54.8 9:37/M

3 Grace Hotchkiss 382 2 26 0:17:57.3 9:39/M

4 Talia Patel Team Patel 5686 2 27 0:18:15.7 9:49/M

5 Kate Jones 326 2 30 0:18:32.5 9:58/M

6 Cailyn Smith The Sloths 263 2 31 0:18:33.1 9:58/M

7 Kaylie Anderson 389 2 50 0:20:22.3 10:57/M

8 Kylie Klipper 212 2 51 0:20:47.8 11:10/M

9 Kallee Waage 301 2 52 0:20:48.7 11:11/M

10 Olivia Hollett 208 2 53 0:20:49.6 11:12/M

11 Payton Porter 299 2 55 0:20:56.3 11:15/M

12 Yasmeen Shinn 349 2 57 0:21:00.3 11:17/M

13 Emily Williams 5715 2 69 0:23:04.2 12:24/M

14 Ainsley Brogan 288 2 74 0:23:23.4 12:34/M

15 Cassandra Garay 388 2 84 0:24:12.1 13:01/M

16 Hannah Leicht 280 2 94 0:27:23.3 14:43/M

17 Gabbi Rich 306 2 98 0:29:18.2 15:45/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Preston Fradet 305 2 20 0:14:12.8 7:38/M

2 Luke Maharry 361 2 35 0:15:31.7 8:21/M

3 Ferhan Krebs 371 2 36 0:15:53.4 8:32/M

4 Benjamin Stevens Team Stevens 339 2 37 0:16:01.7 8:37/M

5 Taylor Robinson 303 2 47 0:17:29.8 9:24/M

6 Anthony Mcclary Dog Pound 4425 273 2 51 0:17:41.2 9:30/M

7 Marcus Boynton 313 2 66 0:18:59.3 10:12/M

Second Grade - Male

First Grade - Female

First Grade - Male

Second Grade - Female
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Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com

8 Cassius Via 311 2 71 0:19:49.3 10:39/M

9 Landen Hughes 351 2 74 0:19:57.4 10:44/M

10 Brian Long 393 2 76 0:20:02.1 10:46/M

11 Gavin Teodoro 223 2 81 0:20:58.3 11:16/M

12 Jackson Davis 5710 2 96 0:26:51.8 14:26/M

13 Adam Hurley The Hurley Family 321 2 98 0:27:20.5 14:42/M

14 Daniel Conn 5695 2 103 0:29:31.3 15:52/M

15 Abdullah Abohana 5714 2 105 0:29:34.6 15:54/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Linnea Carlsson 293 3 7 0:15:24.8 8:17/M

2 Audrey Willson 354 3 10 0:16:19.4 8:46/M

3 Josie Krebs 370 3 13 0:16:31.3 8:53/M

4 Leah Bishop 245 3 17 0:16:51.5 9:04/M

5 Megan Hunt 385 3 24 0:17:55.3 9:38/M

6 Kaylee Decker 5705 3 28 0:18:21.6 9:52/M

7 Kaya Darvill 5706 3 29 0:18:21.8 9:52/M

8 Mattie Oliver 316 3 58 0:21:58.6 11:49/M

9 Sara Afrasiabi 378 3 59 0:21:59.6 11:49/M

10 Kira Savage 237 3 60 0:22:04.3 11:52/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Nicolas Willson 234 3 29 0:14:50.1 7:58/M

2 Sawyer Atwill 358 3 33 0:15:21.9 8:15/M

3 Cole Mitchell 277 3 43 0:16:59.5 9:08/M

4 Jim-Nasher Shinn 350 3 59 0:18:21.8 9:52/M

5 Charlie Boynton 314 3 68 0:19:44.6 10:37/M

6 Cameron Afrasiabi 377 3 79 0:20:45.5 11:09/M

7 Evan Carlson 202 3 88 0:22:53.8 12:18/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Katheryn Thomas 353 4 8 0:15:40.7 8:25/M

2 Ashley Jones 327 4 12 0:16:29.7 8:52/M

3 Emily Zinter 241 4 14 0:16:36.6 8:55/M

4 Regan Jeffries 279 4 20 0:17:40.1 9:30/M

5 Lauren Wittmers 225 4 34 0:18:43.7 10:04/M

6 Macy Jump 249 4 37 0:19:05.7 10:16/M

7 Noelle Smith The Sloths 264 4 38 0:19:09.7 10:18/M

8 Caroline Gregory 275 4 39 0:19:10.5 10:18/M

9 Abigail Brogan 290 4 45 0:20:03.3 10:47/M

10 Clare Hotchkiss 383 4 46 0:20:07.8 10:49/M

11 Kellie Zackula 342 4 61 0:22:04.7 11:52/M

12 Lily Anstett 217 4 62 0:22:06.8 11:53/M

13 Cecilia Padilla 395 4 65 0:22:36.2 12:09/M

14 Miko Sandoval 317 4 82 0:24:08.9 12:58/M

15 Jocelyn Hughes 352 4 83 0:24:09.7 12:59/M

Fourth Grade - Female

Third Grade - Female

Third Grade - Male
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Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Gage Kelley 243 4 11 0:13:04.8 7:02/M

2 Seth Maharry 362 4 12 0:13:09.5 7:04/M

3 Justin Holum 302 4 13 0:13:18.1 7:09/M

4 Andrew Zinter 242 4 28 0:14:49.9 7:58/M

5 Brayden Anderson 390 4 38 0:16:16.1 8:45/M

6 Mick Blake 206 4 45 0:17:25.7 9:22/M

7 Isaac Farquhar 368 4 46 0:17:25.9 9:22/M

8 Kevin Rogers 375 4 54 0:17:56.6 9:38/M

9 Jacob Decker 5704 4 65 0:18:54.5 10:10/M

10 Aaron Williams 5716 4 84 0:21:44.2 11:41/M

11 Jake Klipper 211 4 89 0:23:28.8 12:37/M

12 Conner Tanksley 282 4 91 0:24:05.2 12:57/M

13 Mark Sorensen 373 4 100 0:27:50.5 14:58/M

14 Cole Harris 312 4 102 0:29:30.6 15:52/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Lauren Knutson 340 5 3 0:14:20.8 7:42/M

2 Rebecca Baker 230 5 4 0:14:26.5 7:46/M

3 Grace Tanksley 281 5 70 0:23:06.6 12:25/M

4 Anya Olekszyk 387 5 79 0:24:02.8 12:55/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Zacharey Toglia Team Toglia 5692 5 9 0:12:52.8 6:55/M

2 Aiden Patel Team Patel 400 5 16 0:13:59.9 7:31/M

3 Collin McKenna 334 5 17 0:14:02.5 7:33/M

4 Evan Colello 5717 5 24 0:14:24.8 7:45/M

5 Gabriel Meyer Meyer Family 254 5 26 0:14:27.8 7:46/M

6 Colby Flynn 365 5 30 0:15:08.3 8:08/M

7 Dallean Ott 228 5 31 0:15:13.5 8:11/M

8 Bryce Forseth 5687 5 41 0:16:38.8 8:57/M

9 Simon Atwill 359 5 56 0:18:04.7 9:43/M

10 Caelin Winget 394 5 78 0:20:22.3 10:57/M

11 Seth Neira 259 5 110 0:32:29.6 17:28/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Erin Jeffries 5712 6 11 0:16:19.4 8:46/M

2 Hallie Jones 325 6 15 0:16:48.2 9:02/M

3 Chloe Winget 5688 6 21 0:17:41.2 9:30/M

4 Vonna Waage 5696 6 40 0:19:30.6 10:29/M

5 Chloe Osman 5701 6 63 0:22:16.1 11:58/M

6 MacKenzie Vaughn 5700 6 67 0:22:37.8 12:10/M

7 Abigale Liverson 5702 6 68 0:22:38.4 12:10/M

Fifth Grade - Male

Middle School - Female

Fourth Grade - Male

Fifth Grade - Female
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Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Deven Patel Team Patel 398 6 2 0:11:06.8 5:58/M

2 Kellen Gregory Gregory Family 258 6 6 0:12:25.3 6:41/M

3 Sebastian Toglia Team Toglia 5690 6 7 0:12:37.6 6:47/M

4 Reid Wasankari 372 6 18 0:14:03.3 7:33/M

5 Will Howeiler 347 6 25 0:14:27.8 7:46/M

6 Jake Flynn 366 6 27 0:14:28.1 7:47/M

7 Oliver Farquhar 367 6 40 0:16:29.5 8:52/M

8 Max Hollett 209 6 60 0:18:31.5 9:57/M

9 Drew Colello 5719 6 77 0:20:22.2 10:57/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Leah Meyer Meyer Family 252 7 1 0:12:23.5 6:39/M

2 Maya Savage 236 7 16 0:16:48.6 9:02/M

3 Drew Belcher 345 7 47 0:20:14.6 10:53/M

4 Elizabeth Iverson 5703 7 64 0:22:20.5 12:00/M

5 Aylsha Mcclary Dog Pound 4425 272 7 110 0:31:51.3 17:07/M

6 Judi Abohana 5713 7 114 0:32:35.1 17:31/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Michael Toglia Team Toglia 5694 7 1 0:10:57.7 5:53/M

2 Andrew Stevens Team Stevens 336 7 5 0:11:52.5 6:23/M

3 Chase Cloutier 364 7 52 0:17:46.9 9:33/M

4 Evan Cloutier 363 7 53 0:17:49.9 9:35/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Anna Bartels 295 9 86 0:24:56.6 13:24/M

2 Tegan Wade 240 9 93 0:27:05.3 14:34/M

3 Jasmine Lopez 269 9 102 0:29:26.7 15:49/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Justin Bishop 244 9 83 0:21:39.3 11:38/M

2 Dawson Trowbridge 283 9 107 0:30:12.7 16:14/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Ellie Sawyer Luna's Herd 267 22 99 0:29:25.3 15:49/M

2 Bekah Sawyer Luna's Herd 266 19 112 0:32:25.6 17:26/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Toni Baker 231 33 25 0:17:55.3 9:38/M

2 Laura Davis 5708 34 32 0:18:40.8 10:02/M

3 Diane Bartels 297 36 36 0:18:53.3 10:09/M

4 Jen Hotchkiss 381 37 41 0:19:44.6 10:37/M

5 Heather Carlsson 292 36 49 0:20:20.4 10:56/M

6 Erica Teodoro 222 35 56 0:20:56.8 11:15/M

Male PreSchool

Female 19 to 29

Female 30 to 39

High School - Female

High School - Male

Female PreSchool

Middle School - Male
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Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com

7 Chelsea Smith 213 39 71 0:23:11.6 12:28/M

8 Kate Hurley The Hurley Family 322 35 77 0:23:59.6 12:54/M

9 Tina Miller 233 35 80 0:24:03.2 12:56/M

10 Jessica Zackula 215 38 87 0:25:06.8 13:30/M

11 Buffy Via 309 35 92 0:26:41.6 14:21/M

12 Amy Long 391 39 95 0:27:24.3 14:44/M

13 Shelley Stimler 343 36 108 0:30:43.8 16:31/M

14 Melisa Mcclary Dog Pound 4425 271 39 109 0:31:42.5 17:03/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jeremy Porter 300 37 10 0:13:00.9 6:59/M

2 Jeremy Fradet 341 34 21 0:14:12.8 7:38/M

3 Jens Carlsson 291 39 34 0:15:24.8 8:17/M

4 Kenneth Via 308 35 72 0:19:49.5 10:39/M

5 Keith Wade 238 34 97 0:27:05.6 14:34/M

6 Kevin Hurley The Hurley Family 323 36 99 0:27:22.1 14:43/M

7 Scott Teodoro 221 35 104 0:29:32.8 15:53/M

8 Nick Stimler 344 33 108 0:30:43.2 16:31/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Melissa Meyer Meyer Family 251 44 2 0:12:43.7 6:50/M

2 Kim Wenner Team Patel 399 43 5 0:15:03.7 8:05/M

3 Stacey Toglia Team Toglia 5691 46 6 0:15:12.5 8:10/M

4 Shawn Colello 5718 44 9 0:15:48.9 8:30/M

5 Michelle Trowbridge 284 40 18 0:16:57.9 9:07/M

6 Heather Stevens Team Stevens 338 46 19 0:17:01.1 9:09/M

7 Karen Smith The Sloths 261 49 42 0:19:51.5 10:40/M

8 Mary Savage 235 42 54 0:20:50.8 11:12/M

9 Nicole Johnson 396 40 66 0:22:37.3 12:10/M

10 Laoise Brogan 289 41 75 0:23:24.6 12:35/M

11 Sue Gregory Gregory Family 256 45 76 0:23:32.3 12:39/M

12 Sue Horton 204 44 91 0:26:28.3 14:14/M

13 Michelle Lopez 270 42 105 0:29:36.6 15:55/M

14 Julie Sawyer Luna's Herd 268 46 111 0:32:25.3 17:26/M

15 Annmarie Mitchell 278 40 115 0:37:55.1 20:23/M

16 Cindy Olekszyk 384 43 116 0:37:55.8 20:23/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Mike Meyer Meyer Family 250 45 3 0:11:27.3 6:09/M

2 Tarak Patel Team Patel 397 42 4 0:11:48.3 6:21/M

3 Angelo Toglia Team Toglia 5689 44 14 0:13:27.5 7:14/M

4 Jon Olekszyk 386 43 15 0:13:51.2 7:27/M

5 Michael Stevens Team Stevens 337 45 19 0:14:10.7 7:37/M

6 Timothy Atwill 357 46 22 0:14:15.2 7:40/M

7 Mike Toglia Team Toglia 5693 42 32 0:15:15.8 8:12/M

8 Gregg Jump 247 43 49 0:17:38.5 9:29/M

9 Dan Gregory Gregory Family 257 47 58 0:18:16.5 9:49/M

10 Jason Nemecek 329 43 63 0:18:48.1 10:06/M

11 Bill Gregory 276 47 67 0:19:11.3 10:19/M

12 Gordon Nelson 227 47 70 0:19:46.9 10:38/M

13 Rafal Gorski 376 43 73 0:19:51.7 10:40/M

14 Scott Hollett 210 47 80 0:20:49.8 11:12/M

15 Andy Boynton 315 44 85 0:21:46.2 11:42/M

Male 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com

16 Keith Carlson 203 43 87 0:22:53.4 12:18/M

17 Moritz Bartels 298 42 93 0:24:56.1 13:24/M

18 David Trowbridge 285 40 106 0:30:05.3 16:10/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Brad Howeiler 348 52 8 0:12:48.8 6:53/M

2 Stephen Smith The Sloths 262 56 75 0:20:01.8 10:46/M

3 Ali Afrasiabi 379 52 90 0:23:55.5 12:52/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Diane Stone 355 69 73 0:23:14.3 12:29/M

2 Jeannie Miller 232 66 107 0:30:15.2 16:16/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Greg Stone 356 70 44 0:17:15.5 9:16/M

2 Paul Spadoni 369 61 57 0:18:08.2 9:45/M

3 David Miller 5707 66 109 0:30:58.8 16:39/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Emily Robinson 304 99 72 0:23:12.1 12:28/M

2 Kim Bambench 5699 99 89 0:25:54.6 13:55/M

3 Denise Rich 307 99 97 0:29:16.7 15:44/M

4 Monique Neira 260 99 113 0:32:25.7 17:26/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age/Grade Overall Total Time Pace

1 Connor Johnson 219 99 23 0:14:17.4 7:41/M

2 Greg Hotchkiss 380 99 55 0:17:57.8 9:39/M

3 Izic Patterson 218 99 101 0:29:22.4 15:47/M

Female Unknown Age

Male Unknown Age

Male 50 to 59

Female 60 to 98

Male 60 to 98
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Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time

1 5694 Michael Toglia M 1 1 10:57.7 0:10:57.7

2 5690 Sebastian Toglia M 8 9 12:37.6 0:23:35.4

3 5692 Zacharey Toglia M 11 20 12:52.8 0:36:28.2

4 5689 Angelo Toglia M 16 36 13:27.5 0:49:55.7

5 5691 Stacey Toglia F 36 72 15:12.5 1:05:08.3
6 5693 Mike Toglia M 38 110 15:15.8 1:20:24.1

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time

1 250 Mike Meyer M 3 3 11:27.3 0:11:27.3

2 252 Leah Meyer F 6 9 12:23.5 0:23:50.9

3 251 Melissa Meyer F 9 18 12:43.7 0:36:34.7

4 254 Gabriel Meyer M 30 48 14:27.8 0:51:02.5

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time

1 398 Deven Patel M 2 2 11:06.8 0:11:06.8

2 397 Tarak Patel M 4 6 11:48.3 0:22:55.1

3 400 Aiden Patel M 18 24 13:59.9 0:36:55.0

4 399 Kim Wenner F 34 58 15:03.7 0:51:58.8
5 5686 Talia Patel F 84 142 18:15.7 1:10:14.5

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time

1 336 Andrew Stevens M 5 5 11:52.5 0:11:52.5

2 337 Michael Stevens M 21 26 14:10.7 0:26:03.3

3 339 Benjamin Stevens M 46 72 16:01.7 0:42:05.1

4 338 Heather Stevens F 62 134 17:01.1 0:59:06.2

Team Score (times): 59:06.2

Team - Team Patel Finish Position - 3 

Team Score (times): 51:58.8

Team - Team Stevens Finish Position - 4 

Team Score (times): 49:55.7

Team - Meyer Family Finish Position - 2 

Team Score (times): 51:02.5

Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2014

Friday, May 16, 2014
Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Team Results

Team - Team Toglia Finish Position - 1 
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Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2014

Friday, May 16, 2014
Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Team Results

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time

1 258 Kellen Gregory M 7 7 12:25.3 0:12:25.3

2 255 Jocelyn Gregory F 74 81 17:47.7 0:30:13.0

3 257 Dan Gregory M 85 166 18:16.5 0:48:29.6

4 256 Sue Gregory F 165 331 23:32.3 1:12:02.0

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time

1 263 Cailyn Smith F 91 91 18:33.1 0:18:33.1

2 264 Noelle Smith F 104 195 19:09.7 0:37:42.8

3 261 Karen Smith F 114 309 19:51.5 0:57:34.4

4 262 Stephen Smith M 119 428 20:01.8 1:17:36.2

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time

1 322 Kate Hurley F 167 167 23:59.6 0:23:59.6

2 320 Ava Hurley F 168 335 23:59.6 0:47:59.2

3 321 Adam Hurley M 191 526 27:20.5 1:15:19.7

4 323 Kevin Hurley M 192 718 27:22.1 1:42:41.8

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time

1 273 Anthony Mcclary M 72 72 17:41.2 0:17:41.2

2 274 Patricia Mcclary F 204 276 29:27.5 0:47:08.7

3 271 Melisa Mcclary F 218 494 31:42.5 1:18:51.3

4 272 Aylsha Mcclary F 219 713 31:51.3 1:50:42.6

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time

1 267 Ellie Sawyer F 200 200 29:25.3 0:29:25.3

2 265 Kiah Sawyer F 201 401 29:25.5 0:58:50.8

3 268 Julie Sawyer F 220 621 32:25.3 1:31:16.1

4 266 Bekah Sawyer F 221 842 32:25.6 2:03:41.8

Team - Luna's Herd Finish Position - 9 

Team Score (times): 2:03:41.8

Team Score (times): 1:42:41.8

Team - Dog Pound 4425 Finish Position - 8 

Team Score (times): 1:50:42.6

Team - The Sloths Finish Position - 6 

Team Score (times): 1:17:36.2

Team - The Hurley Family Finish Position - 7 

Team - Gregory Family Finish Position - 5 

Team Score (times): 1:12:02.0
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